THE DATASHEET OF
CDR01BX102BKUS7370
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©KEMET Electronics Corporation, P.O. Box 5928, Greenville, S.C. 29606, (864) 963-6300
KEMET
SIZE T
STYLE CODE L W MIN. MAX. BW
CDR01 C0805 2.03 ±.38 (.080 ±.015) 1.27 ±.38 (.050 ±.015) .56 (.022) 1.40 (.055) .51 ± 0.25 (.020 ±.010)

X
CERAMIC CHIP/MIL-PRF-55681
Established Reliability
RATINGS & PART NUMBER REFERENCE
88
Charac-
teristics
Cap
pF
Avail.
Tol.
KEMET
Part Number
MIL-PRF-55681
Part Number
10 J,K C0805P100(3)1G(4)L CDR01BP100B(3)Z(4)
12 J C0805P120J1G(4)L CDR01BP120BJZ(4)
15 J,K C0805P150(3)1G(4)L CDR01BP150B(3)Z(4)
18 J C0805P180J1G(4)L CDR01BP180BJZ(4)
22 J,K C0805P220(3)1G(4)L CDR01BP220B(3)Z(4)
27 J C0805P270J1G(4)L CDR01BP270BJZ(4)
33 J,K C0805P330(3)1G(4)L CDR01BP330B(3)Z(4)
39 J C0805P390J1G(4)L CDR01BP390BJZ(4)
47 J,K C0805P470(3)1G(4)L CDR01BP470B(3)Z(4)
56 J C0805P560J1G(4)L CDR01BP560BJZ(4)
68 J,K C0805P680(3)1G(4)L CDR01BP680B(3)Z(4)
82 J C0805P820J1G(4)L CDR01BP820BJZ(4)
100 J,K C0805P101(3)1G(4)L CDR01BP101B(3)Z(4)
120 J,K C0805P121(3)1(2)(4)L CDR01B(1)121B(3)Z(4)
150 J,K C0805P151(3)1(2)(4)L CDR01B(1)151B(3)Z(4)
180 J,K C0805P181(3)1(2)(4)L CDR01B(1)181B(3)Z(4)
220 K,M C0805P221(3)1X(4)L CDR01BX221B(3)Z(4)
270 K C0805P271K1X(4)L CDR01BX271BKZ(4)
330 K,M C0805P331(3)1X(4)L CDR01BX331B(3)Z(4)
390 K C0805P391K1X(4)L CDR01BX391BKZ(4)
470 K,M C0805P471(3)1X(4)L CDR01BX471B(3)Z(4)
560 K C0805P561K1X(4)L CDR01BX561BKZ(4)
680 K,M C0805P681(3)1X(4)L CDR01BX681B(3)Z(4)
820 K C0805P821K1X(4)L CDR01BX821BKZ(4)
1,000 K,M C0805P102(3)1X(4)L CDR01BX102B(3)Z(4)
1,200 K C0805P122K1X(4)L CDR01BX122BKZ(4)
1,500 K,M C0805P152(3)1X(4)L CDR01BX152B(3)Z(4)
1,800 K C0805P182K1X(4)L CDR01BX182BKZ(4)
2,200 K,M C0805P222(3)1X(4)L CDR01BX222B(3)Z(4)
2,700 K C0805P272K1X(4)L CDR01BX272BKZ(4)
3,300 K,M C0805P332(3)1X(4)L CDR01BX332B(3)Z(4)
3,900 K C0805P392K5X(4)L CDR01BX392AKZ(4)
4,700 K,M C0805P472(3)5X(4)L CDR01BX472A(3)Z(4)
220 J,K C1805P221(3)1G(4)L CDR02BP221B(3)Z(4)
270 J C1805P271J1G(4)L CDR02BP271BJZ(4)
3,900 K C1805P392K1X(4)L CDR02BX392BKZ(4)
4,700 K,M C1805P472(3)1X(4)L CDR02BX472B(3)Z(4)
5,600 K C1805P562K1X(4)L CDR02BX562BKZ(4)
6,800 K,M C1805P682(3)1X(4)L CDR02BX682B(3)Z(4)
8,200 K C1805P822K1X(4)L CDR02BX822BKZ(4)
10,000 K,M C1805P103(3)1X(4)L CDR02BX103B(3)Z(4)
12,000 K C1805P123K5X(4)L CDR02BX123AKZ(4)
15,000 K,M C1805P153(3)5X(4)L CDR02BX153A(3)Z(4)
18,000 K C1805P183K5X(4)L CDR02BX183AKZ(4)
22,000 K,M C1805P223(3)5X(4)L CDR02BX223A(3)Z(4)
330 J,K C1808P331(3)1G(4)L CDR03BP331B(3)Z(4)
390 J C1808P391J1G(4)L CDR03BP391BJZ(4)
470 J,K C1808P471(3)1G(4)L CDR03BP471B(3)Z(4)
BP
BX
50 Volt - C1805 Size (Military CDR02)
BX
100 Volt - C1808 Size (Military CDR03)
50 Volt - C0805 Size (Military CDR01)
BX
100 Volt - C1805 Size (Military CDR02)
BP
BP
BP or
BX
BX
100 Volt - C0805 Size (Military CDR01)
Charac-
teristics
Cap
pF
Avail.
Tol.
KEMET
Part Number
MIL-PRF-55681
Part Number
560 J C1808P561J1G(4)L CDR03BP561BJZ(4)
680 J,K C1808P681(3)1G(4)L CDR03BP681B(3)Z(4)
820 J C1808P821J1G(4)L CDR03BP821BJZ(4)
1,000 J,K C1808P102(3)1G(4)L CDR03BP102B(3)Z(4)
12,000 K C1808P123K1X(4)L CDR03BX123BKZ(4)
15,000 K,M C1808P153(3)1X(4)L CDR03BX153B(3)Z(4)
18,000 K C1808P183K1X(4)L CDR03BX183BKZ(4)
22,000 K,M C1808P223(3)1X(4)L CDR03BX223B(3)Z(4)
27,000 K C1808P273K1X(4)L CDR03BX273BKZ(4)
33,000 K,M C1808P333(3)1X(4)L CDR03BX333B(3)Z(4)
39,000 K C1808P393K5X(4)L CDR03BX393AKZ(4)
47,000 K,M C1808P473(3)5X(4)L CDR03BX473A(3)Z(4)
56,000 K C1808P563K5X(4)L CDR03BX563AKZ(4)
68,000 K,M C1808P683(3)5X(4)L CDR03BX683A(3)Z(4)
1,200 J C1812P122J1G(4)L CDR04BP122BJZ(4)
1,500 J,K C1812P152(3)1G(4)L CDR04BP152B(3)Z(4)
1,800 J C1812P182J1G(4)L CDR04BP182BJZ(4)
2,200 J,K C1812P222(3)1G(4)L CDR04BP222B(3)Z(4)
2,700 J C1812P272J1G(4)L CDR04BP272BJZ(4)
3,300 J,K C1812P332(3)1G(4)L CDR04BP332B(3)Z(4)
39,000 K C1812P393K1X(4)L CDR04BX393BKZ(4)
47,000 K,M C1812P473(3)1X(4)L CDR04BX473B(3)Z(4)
56,000 K C1812P563K1X(4)L CDR04BX563BKZ(4)
82,000 K C1812P823K5X(4)L CDR04BX823AKZ(4)
100,000 K,M C1812P104(3)5X(4)L CDR04BX104A(3)Z(4)
120,000 K C1812P124K5X(4)L CDR04BX124AKZ(4)
150,000 K,M C1812P154(3)5X(4)L CDR04BX154A(3)Z(4)
180,000 K C1812P184K5X(4)L CDR04BX184AKZ(4)
3,900 J,K C1825P392(3)1G(4)L CDR05BP392B(3)Z(4)
4,700 J,K C1825P472(3)1G(4)L CDR05BP472B(3)Z(4)
5,600 J,K C1825P562(3)1G(4)L CDR05BP562B(3)Z(4)
68,000 K,M C1825P683(3)1X(4)L CDR05BX683B(3)Z(4)
82,000 K C1825P823K1X(4)L CDR05BX823BKZ(4)
100,000 K,M C1825P104(3)1X(4)L CDR05BX104B(3)Z(4)
120,000 K C1825P124K1X(4)L CDR05BX124BKZ(4)
150,000 K,M C1825P154(3)1X(4)L CDR05BX154B(3)Z(4)
220,000 K,M C1825P224(3)5X(4)L CDR05BX224A(3)Z(4)
270,000 K C1825P274K5X(4)L CDR05BX274AKZ(4)
330,000 K,M C1825P334(3)5X(4)L CDR05BX334A(3)Z(4)
6,800 J,K C2225P682(3)1G(4)L CDR06BP682B(3)Z(4)
8,200 J,K C2225P822(3)1G(4)L CDR06BP822B(3)Z(4)
10,000 J,K C2225P103(3)1G(4)L CDR06BP103B(3)Z(4)
390,000 K C2225P394K5X(4)L CDR06BX394AKZ(4)
470,000 K,M C2225P474(3)5X(4)L CDR06BX474A(3)Z(4)
BP
BX
50 Volt - C2225 Size (Military CDR06)
BX

2.4 B,C C0805N249(3)1G(4)L CDR31BP2R4B(3)Z(4)
2.7 B,C,D C0805N279(3)1G(4)L CDR31BP2R7B(3)Z(4)
3.0 B,C,D C0805N309(3)1G(4)L CDR31BP3R0B(3)Z(4)
3.3 B,C,D C0805N339(3)1G(4)L CDR31BP3R3B(3)Z(4)
3.6 B,C,D C0805N369(3)1G(4)L CDR31BP3R6B(3)Z(4)
3.9 B,C,D C0805N399(3)1G(4)L CDR31BP3R9B(3)Z(4)
4.3 B,C,D C0805N439(3)1G(4)L CDR31BP4R3B(3)Z(4)
4.7 B,C,D C0805N479(3)1G(4)L CDR31BP4R7B(3)Z(4)
5.1 B,C,D C0805N519(3)1G(4)L CDR31BP5R1B(3)Z(4)
5.6 B,C,D C0805N569(3)1G(4)L CDR31BP5R6B(3)Z(4)
6.2 B,C,D C0805N629(3)1G(4)L CDR31BP6R2B(3)Z(4)
6.8 B,C,D C0805N689(3)1G(4)L CDR31BP6R8B(3)Z(4)
7.5 B,C,D C0805N759(3)1G(4)L CDR31BP7R5B(3)Z(4)
8.2 B,C,D C0805N829(3)1G(4)L CDR31BP8R2B(3)Z(4)
9.1 B,C,D C0805N919(3)1G(4)L CDR31BP9R1B(3)Z(4)
10 F,J,K C0805N100(3)1G(4)L CDR31BP100B(3)Z(4)
11 F,J,K C0805N110(3)1G(4)L CDR31BP110B(3)Z(4)
12 F,J,K C0805N120(3)1G(4)L CDR31BP120B(3)Z(4)
13 F,J,K C0805N130(3)1G(4)L CDR31BP130B(3)Z(4)
15 F,J,K C0805N150(3)1G(4)L CDR31BP150B(3)Z(4)
16 F,J,K C0805N160(3)1G(4)L CDR31BP160B(3)Z(4)
18 F,J,K C0805N180(3)1G(4)L CDR31BP180B(3)Z(4)
20 F,J,K C0805N200(3)1G(4)L CDR31BP200B(3)Z(4)
22 F,J,K C0805N220(3)1G(4)L CDR31BP220B(3)Z(4)
24 F,J,K C0805N240(3)1G(4)L CDR31BP240B(3)Z(4)
27 F,J,K C0805N270(3)1G(4)L CDR31BP270B(3)Z(4)
30 F,J,K C0805N300(3)1G(4)L CDR31BP300B(3)Z(4)
33 F,J,K C0805N330(3)1G(4)L CDR31BP330B(3)Z(4)
36 F,J,K C0805N360(3)1G(4)L CDR31BP360B(3)Z(4)
39 F,J,K C0805N390(3)1G(4)L CDR31BP390B(3)Z(4)
43 F,J,K C0805N430(3)1G(4)L CDR31BP430B(3)Z(4)
47 F,J,K C0805N470(3)1G(4)L CDR31BP470B(3)Z(4)
51 F,J,K C0805N510(3)1G(4)L CDR31BP510B(3)Z(4)
56 F,J,K C0805N560(3)1G(4)L CDR31BP560B(3)Z(4)
62 F,J,K C0805N620(3)1G(4)L CDR31BP620B(3)Z(4)
68 F,J,K C0805N680(3)1G(4)L CDR31BP680B(3)Z(4)
75 F,J,K C0805N750(3)1G(4)L CDR31BP750B(3)Z(4)
82 F,J,K C0805N820(3)1G(4)L CDR31BP820B(3)Z(4)
100 Volt - BP - C0805 Size (Military CDR31)
Cap
pF
Avail.
Tol.
KEMET
Part Number
MIL-PRF-55681
Part Number
91 F,J,K C0805N910(3)1G(4)L CDR31BP910B(3)Z(4)
100 F,J,K C0805N101(3)1G(4)L CDR31BP101B(3)Z(4)
110 F,J,K C0805N111(3)1G(4)L CDR31BP111B(3)Z(4)
120 F,J,K C0805N121(3)1G(4)L CDR31BP121B(3)Z(4)
130 F,J,K C0805N131(3)1G(4)L CDR31BP131B(3)Z(4)
150 F,J,K C0805N151(3)1G(4)L CDR31BP151B(3)Z(4)
160 F,J,K C0805N161(3)1G(4)L CDR31BP161B(3)Z(4)
180 F,J,K C0805N181(3)1G(4)L CDR31BP181B(3)Z(4)
200 F,J,K C0805N201(3)1G(4)L CDR31BP201B(3)Z(4)
220 F,J,K C0805N221(3)1G(4)L CDR31BP221B(3)Z(4)
240 F,J,K C0805N241(3)1G(4)L CDR31BP241B(3)Z(4)
270 F,J,K C0805N271(3)1G(4)L CDR31BP271B(3)Z(4)
300 F,J,K C0805N301(3)1G(4)L CDR31BP301B(3)Z(4)
330 F,J,K C0805N331(3)1G(4)L CDR31BP331B(3)Z(4)
360 F,J,K C0805N361(3)1G(4)L CDR31BP361B(3)Z(4)
390 F,J,K C0805N391(3)1G(4)L CDR31BP391B(3)Z(4)
430 F,J,K C0805N431(3)1G(4)L CDR31BP431B(3)Z(4)
470 F,J,K C0805N471(3)1G(4)L CDR31BP471B(3)Z(4)
510 F,J,K C0805N511(3)5G(4)L CDR31BP511A(3)Z(4)
560 F,J,K C0805N561(3)5G(4)L CDR31BP561A(3)Z(4)
620 F,J,K C0805N621(3)5G(4)L CDR31BP621A(3)Z(4)
680 F,J,K C0805N681(3)5G(4)L CDR31BP681A(3)Z(4)
470 K,M C0805N471(3)1X(4)L CDR31BX471B(3)Z(4)
560 K,M C0805N561(3)1X(4)L CDR31BX561B(3)Z(4)
680 K,M C0805N681(3)1X(4)L CDR31BX681B(3)Z(4)
820 K,M C0805N821(3)1X(4)L CDR31BX821B(3)Z(4)
1,000 K,M C0805N102(3)1X(4)L CDR31BX102B(3)Z(4)
1,200 K,M C0805N122(3)1X(4)L CDR31BX122B(3)Z(4)
1,500 K,M C0805N152(3)1X(4)L CDR31BX152B(3)Z(4)
1,800 K,M C0805N182(3)1X(4)L CDR31BX182B(3)Z(4)
2,200 K,M C0805N222(3)1X(4)L CDR31BX222B(3)Z(4)
2,700 K,M C0805N272(3)1X(4)L CDR31BX272B(3)Z(4)
3,300 K,M C0805N332(3)1X(4)L CDR31BX332B(3)Z(4)
3,900 K,M C0805N392(3)1X(4)L CDR31BX392B(3)Z(4)
4,700 K,M C0805N472(3)1X(4)L CDR31BX472B(3)Z(4)
5,600 K,M C0805N562(3)5X(4)L CDR31BX562A(3)Z(4)
6,800 K,M C0805N682(3)5X(4)L CDR31BX682A(3)Z(4)
8,200 K,M C0805N822(3)5X(4)L CDR31BX822A(3)Z(4)
10,000 K,M C0805N103(3)5X(4)L CDR31BX103A(3)Z(4)
12,000 K,M C0805N123(3)5X(4)L CDR31BX123A(3)Z(4)
15,000 K,M C0805N153(3)5X(4)L CDR31BX153A(3)Z(4)
18,000 K,M C0805N183(3)5X(4)L CDR31BX183A(3)Z(4)
50 Volt - BX - C0805 Size (Military CDR31)
100 Volt - BP - C0805 Size (Military CDR31)
50 Volt - BP - C0805 Size (Military CDR31)
100 Volt - BX - C0805 Size (Military CDR31)

2.4 B,C C1206N249(3)1G(4)L CDR32BP2R4B(3)Z(4)
2.7 B,C,D C1206N279(3)1G(4)L CDR32BP2R7B(3)Z(4)
3.0 B,C,D C1206N309(3)1G(4)L CDR32BP3R0B(3)Z(4)
3.3 B,C,D C1206N339(3)1G(4)L CDR32BP3R3B(3)Z(4)
3.6 B,C,D C1206N369(3)1G(4)L CDR32BP3R6B(3)Z(4)
3.9 B,C,D C1206N399(3)1G(4)L CDR32BP3R9B(3)Z(4)
4.3 B,C,D C1206N439(3)1G(4)L CDR32BP4R3B(3)Z(4)
4.7 B,C,D C1206N479(3)1G(4)L CDR32BP4R7B(3)Z(4)
5.1 B,C,D C1206N519(3)1G(4)L CDR32BP5R1B(3)Z(4)
5.6 B,C,D C1206N569(3)1G(4)L CDR32BP5R6B(3)Z(4)
6.2 B,C,D C1206N629(3)1G(4)L CDR32BP6R2B(3)Z(4)
6.8 B,C,D C1206N689(3)1G(4)L CDR32BP6R8B(3)Z(4)
7.5 B,C,D C1206N759(3)1G(4)L CDR32BP7R5B(3)Z(4)
8.2 B,C,D C1206N829(3)1G(4)L CDR32BP8R2B(3)Z(4)
9.1 B,C,D C1206N919(3)1G(4)L CDR32BP9R1B(3)Z(4)
10 F,J,K C1206N100(3)1G(4)L CDR32BP100B(3)Z(4)
11 F,J,K C1206N110(3)1G(4)L CDR32BP110B(3)Z(4)
12 F,J,K C1206N120(3)1G(4)L CDR32BP120B(3)Z(4)
13 F,J,K C1206N130(3)1G(4)L CDR32BP130B(3)Z(4)
15 F,J,K C1206N150(3)1G(4)L CDR32BP150B(3)Z(4)
16 F,J,K C1206N160(3)1G(4)L CDR32BP160B(3)Z(4)
18 F,J,K C1206N180(3)1G(4)L CDR32BP180B(3)Z(4)
20 F,J,K C1206N200(3)1G(4)L CDR32BP200B(3)Z(4)
22 F,J,K C1206N220(3)1G(4)L CDR32BP220B(3)Z(4)
24 F,J,K C1206N240(3)1G(4)L CDR32BP240B(3)Z(4)
27 F,J,K C1206N270(3)1G(4)L CDR32BP270B(3)Z(4)
30 F,J,K C1206N300(3)1G(4)L CDR32BP300B(3)Z(4)
33 F,J,K C1206N330(3)1G(4)L CDR32BP330B(3)Z(4)
36 F,J,K C1206N360(3)1G(4)L CDR32BP360B(3)Z(4)
39 F,J,K C1206N390(3)1G(4)L CDR32BP390B(3)Z(4)
43 F,J,K C1206N430(3)1G(4)L CDR32BP430B(3)Z(4)
47 F,J,K C1206N470(3)1G(4)L CDR32BP470B(3)Z(4)
51 F,J,K C1206N510(3)1G(4)L CDR32BP510B(3)Z(4)
56 F,J,K C1206N560(3)1G(4)L CDR32BP560B(3)Z(4)
62 F,J,K C1206N620(3)1G(4)L CDR32BP620B(3)Z(4)
68 F,J,K C1206N680(3)1G(4)L CDR32BP680B(3)Z(4)
75 F,J,K C1206N750(3)1G(4)L CDR32BP750B(3)Z(4)
82 F,J,K C1206N820(3)1G(4)L CDR32BP820B(3)Z(4)
91 F,J,K C1206N910(3)1G(4)L CDR32BP910B(3)Z(4)
100 F,J,K C1206N101(3)1G(4)L CDR32BP101B(3)Z(4)
100 Volt - BP - C1206 Size (Military CDR32)
Cap
pF
Avail.
Tol.
KEMET
Part Number
MIL-PRF-55681
Part Number
110 F,J,K C1206N111(3)1G(4)L CDR32BP111B(3)Z(4)
120 F,J,K C1206N121(3)1G(4)L CDR32BP121B(3)Z(4)
130 F,J,K C1206N131(3)1G(4)L CDR32BP131B(3)Z(4)
150 F,J,K C1206N151(3)1G(4)L CDR32BP151B(3)Z(4)
160 F,J,K C1206N161(3)1G(4)L CDR32BP161B(3)Z(4)
180 F,J,K C1206N181(3)1G(4)L CDR32BP181B(3)Z(4)
200 F,J,K C1206N201(3)1G(4)L CDR32BP201B(3)Z(4)
220 F,J,K C1206N221(3)1G(4)L CDR32BP221B(3)Z(4)
240 F,J,K C1206N241(3)1G(4)L CDR32BP241B(3)Z(4)
270 F,J,K C1206N271(3)1G(4)L CDR32BP271B(3)Z(4)
300 F,J,K C1206N301(3)1G(4)L CDR32BP301B(3)Z(4)
330 F,J,K C1206N331(3)1G(4)L CDR32BP331B(3)Z(4)
360 F,J,K C1206N361(3)1G(4)L CDR32BP361B(3)Z(4)
390 F,J,K C1206N391(3)1G(4)L CDR32BP391B(3)Z(4)
430 F,J,K C1206N431(3)1G(4)L CDR32BP431B(3)Z(4)
470 F,J,K C1206N471(3)1G(4)L CDR32BP471B(3)Z(4)
510 F,J,K C1206N511(3)1G(4)L CDR32BP511B(3)Z(4)
560 F,J,K C1206N561(3)1G(4)L CDR32BP561B(3)Z(4)
620 F,J,K C1206N621(3)1G(4)L CDR32BP621B(3)Z(4)
680 F,J,K C1206N681(3)1G(4)L CDR32BP681B(3)Z(4)
750 F,J,K C1206N751(3)1G(4)L CDR32BP751B(3)Z(4)
820 F,J,K C1206N821(3)1G(4)L CDR32BP821B(3)Z(4)
910 F,J,K C1206N911(3)1G(4)L CDR32BP911B(3)Z(4)
1,000 F,J,K C1206N102(3)1G(4)L CDR32BP102B(3)Z(4)
1,100 F,J,K C1206N112(3)5G(4)L CDR32BP112A(3)Z(4)
1,200 F,J,K C1206N122(3)5G(4)L CDR32BP122A(3)Z(4)
1,300 F,J,K C1206N132(3)5G(4)L CDR32BP132A(3)Z(4)
1,500 F,J,K C1206N152(3)5G(4)L CDR32BP152A(3)Z(4)
1,600 F,J,K C1206N162(3)5G(4)L CDR32BP162A(3)Z(4)
1,800 F,J,K C1206N182(3)5G(4)L CDR32BP182A(3)Z(4)
2,000 F,J,K C1206N202(3)5G(4)L CDR32BP202A(3)Z(4)
2,200 F,J,K C1206N222(3)5G(4)L CDR32BP222A(3)Z(4)
4,700 K,M C1206N472(3)1X(4)L CDR32BX472B(3)Z(4)
5,600 K,M C1206N562(3)1X(4)L CDR32BX562B(3)Z(4)
6,800 K,M C1206N682(3)1X(4)L CDR32BX682B(3)Z(4)
8,200 K,M C1206N822(3)1X(4)L CDR32BX822B(3)Z(4)
10,000 K,M C1206N103(3)1X(4)L CDR32BX103B(3)Z(4)
12,000 K,M C1206N123(3)1X(4)L CDR32BX123B(3)Z(4)
15,000 K,M C1206N153(3)1X(4)L CDR32BX153B(3)Z(4)
18,000 K,M C1206N183(3)5X(4)L CDR32BX183A(3)Z(4)
22,000 K,M C1206N223(3)5X(4)L CDR32BX223A(3)Z(4)
27,000 K,M C1206N273(3)5X(4)L CDR32BX273A(3)Z(4)
33,000 K,M C1206N333(3)5X(4)L CDR32BX333A(3)Z(4)
39,000 K,M C1206N393(3)5X(4)L CDR32BX393A(3)Z(4)
50 Volt - BX - C1206 Size (Military CDR32)
100 Volt - BP - C1206 Size (Military CDR32)
50 Volt - BP - C1206 Size (Military CDR32)
100 Volt - BX - C1206 Size (Military CDR32)

BULK -
ANTI-STATIC
BAG
C0805 2,500 25,000 10,000 C1808 2,500 7,500 3,000
C1206 2,500 25,000 10,000 C1812 1,100 7,500 3,000
C1210 2,500 25,000 10,000 C1825 1,100 7,500 1,000
C1805 2,500 7,500 3,000 C2225 1,100 5,000 1,000
Cap
pF
Avail.
Tol.
KEMET
Part Number
MIL-PRF-55681
Part Number
1,000 F,J,K C1210N102(3)1G(4)L CDR33BP102B(3)Z(4)
1,100 F,J,K C1210N112(3)1G(4)L CDR33BP112B(3)Z(4)
1,200 F,J,K C1210N122(3)1G(4)L CDR33BP122B(3)Z(4)
1,300 F,J,K C1210N132(3)1G(4)L CDR33BP132B(3)Z(4)
1,500 F,J,K C1210N152(3)1G(4)L CDR33BP152B(3)Z(4)
1,600 F,J,K C1210N162(3)1G(4)L CDR33BP162B(3)Z(4)
1,800 F,J,K C1210N182(3)1G(4)L CDR33BP182B(3)Z(4)
2,000 F,J,K C1210N202(3)1G(4)L CDR33BP202B(3)Z(4)
2,200 F,J,K C1210N222(3)1G(4)L CDR33BP222B(3)Z(4)
2,400 F,J,K C1210N242(3)5G(4)L CDR33BP242A(3)Z(4)
2,700 F,J,K C1210N272(3)5G(4)L CDR33BP272A(3)Z(4)
3,000 F,J,K C1210N302(3)5G(4)L CDR33BP302A(3)Z(4)
3,300 F,J,K C1210N332(3)5G(4)L CDR33BP332A(3)Z(4)
15,000 K,M C1210N153(3)1X(4)L CDR33BX153B(3)Z(4)
18,000 K,M C1210N183(3)1X(4)L CDR33BX183B(3)Z(4)
22,000 K,M C1210N223(3)1X(4)L CDR33BX223B(3)Z(4)
27,000 K,M C1210N273(3)1X(4)L CDR33BX273B(3)Z(4)
39,000 K,M C1210N393(3)5X(4)L CDR33BX393A(3)Z(4)
47,000 K,M C1210N473(3)5X(4)L CDR33BX473A(3)Z(4)
56,000 K,M C1210N563(3)5X(4)L CDR33BX563A(3)Z(4)
68,000 K,M C1210N683(3)5X(4)L CDR33BX683A(3)Z(4)
82,000 K,M C1210N823(3)5X(4)L CDR33BX823A(3)Z(4)
100,000 K,M C1210N104(3)5X(4)L CDR33BX104A(3)Z(4)
2,200 F,J,K C1812N222(3)1G(4)L CDR34BP222B(3)Z(4)
2,400 F,J,K C1812N242(3)1G(4)L CDR34BP242B(3)Z(4)
2,700 F,J,K C1812N272(3)1G(4)L CDR34BP272B(3)Z(4)
3,000 F,J,K C1812N322(3)1G(4)L CDR34BP302B(3)Z(4)
3,300 F,J,K C1812N332(3)1G(4)L CDR34BP332B(3)Z(4)
3,600 F,J,K C1812N362(3)1G(4)L CDR34BP362B(3)Z(4)
3,900 F,J,K C1812N392(3)1G(4)L CDR34BP392B(3)Z(4)
4,300 F,J,K C1812N432(3)1G(4)L CDR34BP432B(3)Z(4)
4,700 F,J,K C1812N472(3)1G(4)L CDR34BP472B(3)Z(4)
5,100 F,J,K C1812N512(3)5G(4)L CDR34BP512A(3)Z(4)
5,600 F,J,K C1812N562(3)5G(4)L CDR34BP562A(3)Z(4)
6,200 F,J,K C1812N622(3)5G(4)L CDR34BP622A(3)Z(4)
6,800 F,J,K C1812N682(3)5G(4)L CDR34BP682A(3)Z(4)
7,500 F,J,K C1812N752(3)5G(4)L CDR34BP752A(3)Z(4)
8,200 F,J,K C1812N822(3)5G(4)L CDR34BP822A(3)Z(4)
9,100 F,J,K C1812N912(3)5G(4)L CDR34BP912A(3)Z(4)
10,000 F,J,K C1812N103(3)5G(4)L CDR34BP103A(3)Z(4)
50 Volt - BX - C1210 Size (Military CDR33)
100 Volt - BP - C1812 Size (Military CDR34)
100 Volt - BP - C1210 Size (Military CDR33)
50 Volt - BP - C1812 Size (Military CDR34)
50 Volt - BP - C1210 Size (Military CDR33)
100 Volt - BX - C1210 Size (Military CDR33)
Cap
pF
Avail.
Tol.
KEMET
Part Number
MIL-PRF-55681
Part Number
27,000 K,M C1812N273(3)1X(4)L CDR34BX273B(3)Z(4)
33,000 K,M C1812N333(3)1X(4)L CDR34BX333B(3)Z(4)
39,000 K,M C1812N393(3)1X(4)L CDR34BX393B(3)Z(4)
47,000 K,M C1812N473(3)1X(4)L CDR34BX473B(3)Z(4)
56,000 K,M C1812N563(3)1X(4)L CDR34BX563B(3)Z(4)
100,000 K,M C1812N104(3)5X(4)L CDR34BX104A(3)Z(4)
120,000 K,M C1812N124(3)5X(4)L CDR34BX124A(3)Z(4)
150,000 K,M C1812N154(3)5X(4)L CDR34BX154A(3)Z(4)
180,000 K,M C1812N184(3)5X(4)L CDR34BX184A(3)Z(4)
4,700 F,J,K C1825N472(3)1G(4)L CDR35BP472B(3)Z(4)
5,100 F,J,K C1825N512(3)1G(4)L CDR35BP512B(3)Z(4)
5,600 F,J,K C1825N562(3)1G(4)L CDR35BP562B(3)Z(4)
6,200 F,J,K C1825N622(3)1G(4)L CDR35BP622B(3)Z(4)
6,800 F,J,K C1825N682(3)1G(4)L CDR35BP682B(3)Z(4)
7,500 F,J,K C1825N752(3)1G(4)L CDR35BP752B(3)Z(4)
8,200 F,J,K C1825N822(3)1G(4)L CDR35BP822B(3)Z(4)
9,100 F,J,K C1825N912(3)1G(4)L CDR35BP912B(3)Z(4)
10,000 F,J,K C1825N103(3)1G(4)L CDR35BP103B(3)Z(4)
11,000 F,J,K C1825N113(3)5G(4)L CDR35BP113A(3)Z(4)
12,000 F,J,K C1825N123(3)5G(4)L CDR35BP123A(3)Z(4)
13,000 F,J,K C1825N133(3)5G(4)L CDR35BP133A(3)Z(4)
15,000 F,J,K C1825N153(3)5G(4)L CDR35BP153A(3)Z(4)
16,000 F,J,K C1825N163(3)5G(4)L CDR35BP163A(3)Z(4)
18,000 F,J,K C1825N183(3)5G(4)L CDR35BP183A(3)Z(4)
20,000 F,J,K C1825N203(3)5G(4)L CDR35BP203A(3)Z(4)
22,000 F,J,K C1825N223(3)5G(4)L CDR35BP223A(3)Z(4)
56,000 K,M C1825N563(3)1X(4)L CDR35BX563B(3)Z(4)
68,000 K,M C1825N683(3)1X(4)L CDR35BX683B(3)Z(4)
82,000 K,M C1825N823(3)1X(4)L CDR35BX823B(3)Z(4)
100,000 K,M C1825N104(3)1X(4)L CDR35BX104B(3)Z(4)
120,000 K,M C1825N124(3)1X(4)L CDR35BX124B(3)Z(4)
150,000 K,M C1825N154(3)1X(4)L CDR35BX154B(3)Z(4)
180,000 K,M C1825N184(3)5X(4)L CDR35BX184A(3)Z(4)
220,000 K,M C1825N224(3)5X(4)L CDR35BX224A(3)Z(4)
270,000 K,M C1825N274(3)5X(4)L CDR35BX274A(3)Z(4)
330,000 K,M C1825N334(3)5X(4)L CDR35BX334A(3)Z(4)
390,000 K,M C1825N394(3)5X(4)L CDR35BX394A(3)Z(4)
470,000 K,M C1825N474(3)5X(4)L CDR35BX474A(3)Z(4)
50 Volt - BP - C1825 Size (Military CDR35)
100 Volt - BX - C1825 Size (Military CDR35)
50 Volt - BX - C1825 Size (Military CDR35)
100 Volt - BX - C1812 Size (Military CDR34)